
Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court Back Court Front Court

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

Open

Basketball

4:00-5:55

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Open

Basketball

11:45-12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Open

Pickleball

9:00-10:30

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Interm

to 

Advanced

Pickleball

10:30-

12:00

Jr.

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35

Open

Pickleball

12:00-1:30

FA Intramurals

6:00-6:40

Open

Basketball

12:00-1:00

FridayThursdayTuesdaySunday

Closed

Monday

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45

Level

2.0 - 5

Pickleball

11:00-

12:45
Open

Basketball

11:00-2:00

Wednesday

Open

Pickleball

12:00-1:30

FSDA Mens

Basketball

(private 

group)

9:00-11:00

Gymnasium Hours of 

Operations

  Sunday 9am-6pm   /   Monday - Thursday 5am-9pm   /   Saturday Closed  

Friday 5am-4pm

Closed

Closed

Closed

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Acro-

knights

4:30-5:45

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30

Mini

Acro-

knights

3:00-4:15

Fletcher

Academy

PE Class

12:50-3:35Open

Pickleball

2:00-4:00

Beginner

& Family

Pickleball

4:00-5:45

January 2025

Gymnasium Schedule


