GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE JANUARY 2025

	_							, ,				
	Sun	day	Μοι	nday	Tue	sday	Wedr	nesday	Thur	sday	Fri	day
	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court	Back Court	Front Court
8:00 AM												
8:15 AM		sod										
8:30 AM	Closed											
8:45 AM												
9:00 AM												
9:15 AM												
	FSDA Mens				Open				Open			
9:30 AM	Baskethall				Pickleball				Pickleball			
9:45 AM	(private				9:00-10:30				9:00-10:30			
10:00 AM	arouni											
10:15 AM	9:00-11:00											
10:30 AM					Interm				Interm			
10:45 AM					to				to			
11:00 AM					Advanced				Advanced			
11:15 AM					Pickleball				Pickleball			
11:30 AM			Level		10:30-		Level		10:30-		Level	
11:45 AM			2.0 - 5		12:00		2.0 - 5		12:00		2.0 - 5	
			Pickleball	Open			Pickleball	Open			Pickleball	
12:00 PM		Open	11:00-	Basketball			11:00-	Basketball			11:00-	Open
12:15 PM		Basketball	12:45	11:45-12:45	Open		12:45	11:45-12:45	Open		12:45	Basketba
12:30 PM		11:00-2:00			Pickleball				Pickleball			12:00-1:0
12:45 PM					12:00-1:30				12:00-1:30			
1:00 PM												
1:15 PM												
1:30 PM							F Las					
1:45 PM			Flet	cher				cher				
2:00 PM		Acaden					Academy					
2:15 PM				_			PF (Class				
2:30 PM			PE C	Class								
2:45 PM	Open		12:50)-3:35			12:50)-3:35				
	Pickleball											
3:00 PM	2:00-4:00											
3:15 PM						Jr.				Mini		
3:30 PM						Acro-				Acro-		
3:45 PM						knights				knights		
4:00 PM						3:00-4:15				3:00-4:15		
4:15 PM												
4:30 PM	Beginner											
4:45 PM	& Family	Open										
	Pickleball	Basketball		FA Acro-		FA Acro-		FA Acro-		FA Acro-		
	4:00-5:45	4:00-5:55		knights		knights		knights		knights		
5:30 PM				4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		
5:45 PM												
6:00 PM												
6:15 PM								amurals				
6:30 PM							6:00	-6:40			Clo	sed
6:45 PM			FA Intr	amurals	FA Intr	amurals			FA Intra	amurals		
7:00 PM			FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30		FA Intramurals 6:30-7:30							
7:15 PM									6:30 [.]	-7:30		
7:30 PM	Clo	sed										
7:45 PM												
8:00 PM												
8:15 PM												
8:30 PM												
8:45 PM							•					
9:00 PM							sed					
Gymr	nasium H	ours of	Su	nday 9ar	n-6pm	/ Monc	lay - Thu	ursday 5a	am-9pm	/ Satu	urday Clo	osed
								_				
	Operatio	15					rnuay S	am-4pm				